Siglas y expresiones idiomaticas
de los Estados Unidos

Pimpi Coggins,
Houston, TX.



Siglas y expresiones idiomdticas de los Estados Unido;

Siglas, acronimos y otras yerbitas

Memo

From: José A. Pécope, D and CEO

To: Ms Mae Knouitall, PA

Re.: Relocation from BA to DC metro or BW area

Mae,

Please transcribe these notes for my wife. Translate into Spanish and fwd.
w/note saying: Eulogy, [ was able to take care of most of the items on our list per-
taining to our relocation. Love, Pepe

Please include a SASE.
Chron., April 1, 1998

Left Mexico City @ 8:30 am. Bad weather over the Rio Grande, had to make
an emergency landing in D/FW under pouring rain. Left TX @ 10:00 am. on AA.
Bad weather again. Couldn’t make it to [AD. Arrived in BWI. Temp. in DC =89/68
- ¢, w/pos. shin AM - ts in PM - RH: 98%. The weather in Balt.= 91/63 - pc, w, dr
in AM - s in PM - RH: 90%.

Chk’d in @ Cherry Blossoms B&B. Rm. 222. Pooped. Tuned to VOA, EC
won't budge. CNN reports the FRS lowered the discount rate.

Too late for Bkfst. Went to IHOP. BLT, O] and decaf. $10.99 (HF diet per
HEMA norms).

Thought 1 had found a bank next to the B&B to deposit our monies.
Changed my mind, their accounts are not insured by the FDIC. Opened one at First
USA. They have ATMs all over and I can make an EFT at any time.

Mngr. called. Big party last night in Balt. He had to be taken to the ER at
JHMC. He had feared an MI. MD not available so RN Rx’d an EKG, EEG, MRI and
CT Scan stat. Dx: too much booze. Glad he had a DD, otherwise it would have been
a DWI or DOA. The way I see it: he is AWOL and left me hanging. Anyhow, out
of sight, out of mind.

Late PM on the Hill - Meeting w /D reps from AK; brf'd. on Prop 69 w/de-
legates of Dist. 5. FYI: The delegate from PA spoke on the PA system about the PA
released by the PA to the PA of WB. John D. Krook, PA, denied any allegations
about having a P/A in Geneva. Next meeting TBA.

Supper with Mario at a greasi( spoon restaurant near The Mall. The service
was good but the food was run-of-the-mill or worse. What a character! He's
already spent all he won in Vegas. Easy comes, easy goes. He is now living with
that floozy. Let’s call a spade a spade... Birds of a feather... Poor Mario, 1 think he
has bats in his belfry! He does nothing but lie through his teeth. Right in the mi-
ddle of dinner, he got up like a bolt out of the blue and left.

99



Pimpi Coggins

100

Talked to his father. He is doing well. After two yrs. of chemo, he has licked
the “Big C.” I will go visit him ASAP. He is such a nice man, an ambulance chas-
er, but a good man. He told me that if you decide to start Law School, you will
have to take the LSAT. Not EZ.

Mamertito’s sch.: must take ERB tests to be accepted to IB program. Unable
to get in touch with BSA. Tiffany must take the SB to enter MS. Both have to satis-
fy PE requirements.

Tried to call BA, ASB. AT&T wouldn’t accept my MCI card. Wrong PIN.
Tried CIS and AOL. Another SNAFU.

Turned in at 11:55 pm. Tom. I'll concentrate on houses and cars.

Re RE: Mtg. w/MLS rep. Mkt. is down. Saw some apts., houses & condos
in DC and VA. Found one on Beachway Dr. Just a hop, a skip and a jump from my
future offices. 5BR, 4 % B, 3 + qts. AC & fp in Ig. ground fl. Lvng. &Mstr. dn. W/D
incl. + CTV conn. Must see. Lovely tr-top view. Owner fin. avail. Needs TLC, you'll
it. We'll apply for FNMA, GNMA, FHA or FHLMC mtge. loan. Probably a VRM
or ARM, depends.

Cars: chk this ad. Lexus, 4dr. 5spd, FWD, 50k, exc immac condé&maint rec.,
f.equip., all pwr. snrf&seats. AC. Am/fm. Cass, CD, ph. W/ blk/burg Ithr intr. Ext.
wrnty. Book 1 -$5900 h-$7300. Asking $5600. Will nego, obo. Just married, must
sell.

Eulogy, look what I found in The Washington Post. What do you make of
it? PersonalsPlus - Your relationship begins with an ad in PersonalsPlus.

SWEF, 49, 5'9 ", N/S, slim, athletic, ISO Franciscan or atheist Republican Guy
(MD).

PLEASANTLY PLUMP, not full-figured SBF, 26-32, sought by handsome
SBPM, 37, 57" (VA).

TGIF, I'll have to rent a tux for tonite’s party at the Chilean Embassy.

What a shindig last night. Everybody and their aunt were there. ...and their
baubles... Makes you wonder who was minding the store. The President and
Hillary, Al and Tipper, The Speaker, etc. I had a very interesting conversation with
the President of the SBA and with the Secretary of the DOD. Met people from the
FTC, EPA, FBI, FDA, FCC, PBS, USMC, USDA, USAF, UPI, DOT, DPW, NSA and
FEMA. Interesting guy, after the California El Nifio related disasters he looks
rather tired.

Yesterday I went to my old neighborhood. The subdivision has changed.
You wouldn’t like to be caught dead or alive in a place like that. Sooner or later it
had to happen.

Better let you go. It's back to the salt mines. Love you,

XXX000

Pepe



e e e e
®N> D

19.

20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.

39.
40.

[, ~ B B B« S | B - Y I
= o el Sl : o .

P
Mot

D

CEO

Ms

PA

Re.:

BA

DC metro

BW area

fwd.

w/note

SASE

Chron.

D/FW

X

AA

1AD

BWI

Temp. in DC = 89/68
¢, w/pos. sh in AM
ts in PM - RH: 98%
The weather in Balt.=
91/63 - pc, w, drin
AM - s in PM - RH: 90%
Chk'd

B&B, Rm. 222
VOA

EU

CNN

FRB

Bkfst.

IHOP

BLT

0]

decaf.

HF

HEMA

FDIC

ATM

EFT

Mngr.

Balt.

ER

JHMC

MI

Siglas y expresiones idiomdticas de los Estados Unidos

41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

95

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

MD

Rx'd

EKG

EEG

MRI

CT Scan

stat

Dx:

DD

DWI

DOA

AWOL

leave someone or
something hanging
in midair

Out of sight, out of
mind

the Hill

w/D reps

AK

brf’d. on Prop 69
Dist. 5

FYL

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

P/A

TBA
run-of-the-mill
Easy comes, easy goes
call a spade a spade
Birds of a feather,
flock together

to have bats on one’s
belfry

to lie through one’s
teeth

like a bolt out of the
blue

yrs. of chemo

101



Pimpi Coggins

102

100

101.
102.
103.

104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
1113;
112
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

“Big C”

ASAP

LSAT

EZ

ERB

1B

BSA

SB

MS

PE

BA

ASB

PIN

CIS

AOL

SNAFU
FUBAR

Tom.

RE

Mtg.

MLS

rep.

Mkt.

apts. & condos
Beachway Dr.
a hop, a skipand a
jump
5BR,4 % B,3 +qgts

AC&fpinlg. ground fl.

Lvng. &Mstr. dn. W/D
incl. + CTV conn.
tr-top view

fin. avail.

TLC

FNMA

GNMA

FHA

FHLMC

mtge.

VRM

ARM

5BR, 4 12 B, 3 + gts.
chk this ad. Lexus, 4dr.
5spd, FWD

119.

120.

121.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

50k, exc immac cond &
maint rec.

fequip., all pwr. snrf &
seats

AC. Am/fm. Cass, CD,
ph.

W/ blk/burg Ithr intr.
Ext. wrnty.

Book 1 -$5900 h-$7300
Will nego, obo

SWF

N/S

1SO

MD

SBF

SBPM

TGIF

SBA

FTC
EPA
FBI
FDA
FCC
PBS
usMC
USDA
USAF
UPI

DPW
NSA
FEMA



	3º parte 45
	3º parte 46
	4º parte 1
	4º parte 2
	4º parte 3

