Siglas y expresiones idiomáticas de los Estados Unidos

Pimpi Coggins, Houston, TX.

Siglas, acrónimos y otras yerbitas

Memo

From: José A. Pócope, JD and CEO

To: Ms Mae Knouitall, PA

Re.: Relocation from BA to DC metro or BW area

Mae,

Please transcribe these notes for my wife. Translate into Spanish and fwd. w/note saying: Eulogy, I was able to take care of most of the items on our list pertaining to our relocation. Love, Pepe

Please include a SASE.

Chron., April 1, 1998

Left Mexico City @ 8:30 am. Bad weather over the Rio Grande, had to make an emergency landing in D/FW under pouring rain. Left TX @ 10:00 am. on AA. Bad weather again. Couldn't make it to IAD. Arrived in BWI. Temp. in DC = 89/68 - c, w/pos. sh in AM - ts in PM - RH: 98%. The weather in Balt.= 91/63 - pc, w, dr in AM - s in PM - RH: 90%.

Chk'd in @ Cherry Blossoms B&B. Rm. 222. Pooped. Tuned to VOA, EC won't budge. CNN reports the FRS lowered the discount rate.

Too late for Bkfst. Went to IHOP. BLT, OJ and decaf. \$10.99 (HF diet per HEMA norms).

Thought I had found a bank next to the B&B to deposit our monies. Changed my mind, their accounts are not insured by the FDIC. Opened one at First USA. They have ATMs all over and I can make an EFT at any time.

Mngr. called. Big party last night in Balt. He had to be taken to the ER at JHMC. He had feared an MI. MD not available so RN Rx'd an EKG, EEG, MRI and CT Scan stat. Dx: too much booze. Glad he had a DD, otherwise it would have been a DWI or DOA. The way I see it: he is AWOL and left me hanging. Anyhow, out of sight, out of mind.

Late PM on the Hill - Meeting w/D reps from AK; brf'd. on Prop 69 w/delegates of Dist. 5. FYI: The delegate from PA spoke on the PA system about the PA released by the PA to the PA of WB. John D. Krook, PA, denied any allegations about having a P/A in Geneva. Next meeting TBA.

Supper with Mario at a greasy spoon restaurant near The Mall. The service was good but the food was run-of-the-mill or worse. What a character! He's already spent all he won in Vegas. Easy comes, easy goes. He is now living with that floozy. Let's call a spade a spade... Birds of a feather... Poor Mario, I think he has bats in his belfry! He does nothing but lie through his teeth. Right in the middle of dinner, he got up like a bolt out of the blue and left.

Talked to his father. He is doing well. After two yrs. of chemo, he has licked the "Big C." I will go visit him ASAP. He is such a nice man, an ambulance chaser, but a good man. He told me that if you decide to start Law School, you will have to take the LSAT. Not EZ.

Mamertito's sch.: must take ERB tests to be accepted to IB program. Unable to get in touch with BSA. Tiffany must take the SB to enter MS. Both have to satisfy PE requirements.

Tried to call BA, ASB. AT&T wouldn't accept my MCI card. Wrong PIN. Tried CIS and AOL. Another SNAFU.

Turned in at 11:55 pm. Tom. I'll concentrate on houses and cars.

Re RE: Mtg. w/MLS rep. Mkt. is down. Saw some apts., houses & condos in DC and VA. Found one on Beachway Dr. Just a hop, a skip and a jump from my future offices. 5BR, 4½ B, 3 + qts. AC & fp in lg. ground fl. Lvng. &Mstr. dn. W/D incl. + CTV conn. Must see. Lovely tr-top view. Owner fin. avail. Needs TLC, you'll it. We'll apply for FNMA, GNMA, FHA or FHLMC mtge. loan. Probably a VRM or ARM, depends.

Cars: chk this ad. Lexus, 4dr. 5spd, FWD, 50k, exc immac cond&maint rec., f.equip., all pwr. snrf&seats. AC. Am/fm. Cass, CD, ph. W/ blk/burg lthr intr. Ext. wrnty. Book 1 -\$5900 h-\$7300. Asking \$5600. Will nego, obo. Just married, must sell.

Eulogy, look what I found in The Washington Post. What do you make of it? PersonalsPlus - Your relationship begins with an ad in PersonalsPlus.

SWF, 49, 5'9 ", N/S, slim, athletic, ISO Franciscan or atheist Republican Guy (MD).

PLEASANTLY PLUMP, not full-figured SBF, 26-32, sought by handsome SBPM, 37, 5'7" (VA).

TGIF, I'll have to rent a tux for tonite's party at the Chilean Embassy.

What a shindig last night. Everybody and their aunt were there. ...and their baubles... Makes you wonder who was minding the store. The President and Hillary, Al and Tipper, The Speaker, etc. I had a very interesting conversation with the President of the SBA and with the Secretary of the DOD. Met people from the FTC, EPA, FBI, FDA, FCC, PBS, USMC, USDA, USAF, UPI, DOT, DPW, NSA and FEMA. Interesting guy, after the California El Niño related disasters he looks rather tired.

Yesterday I went to my old neighborhood. The subdivision has changed. You wouldn't like to be caught dead or alive in a place like that. Sooner or later it had to happen.

Better let you go. It's back to the salt mines. Love you,

XXXOOO

Pepe

1.	JD	41.	MD
2.	CEO	42.	RN
3.	Ms	43.	Rx'd
4.	PA	44.	EKG
5.	Re.:	45.	EEG
6.	BA	46.	MRI
7.	DC metro	47.	CT Scan
8.	BW area	48.	stat
9.	fwd.	49.	Dx:
10.	w/note	50.	DD
11.	SASE	51.	DWI
12.	Chron.	52.	DOA
13.	D/FW	53.	AWOL
14.	TX	54.	leave someone or
15.	AA		something hanging
16.	IAD		in midair
17.	BWI	55.	Out of sight, out of
18.	Temp. in DC = $89/68$		mind
	c, w/pos. sh in AM	56.	the Hill
	ts in PM - RH: 98%	57.	w/D reps
19.	The weather in Balt.=	58.	AK
	91/63 - pc, w, dr in	59.	brf'd. on Prop 69
	AM - s in PM - RH: 90%	60.	Dist. 5
20.	Chk'd	61.	FYI:
21.	B&B, Rm. 222	62.	PA
22.	VOA	63.	PA
23.	EU	64.	PA
24.	CNN	65.	PA
25.	FRB	66.	PA
26.	Bkfst.	67.	PA
27.	IHOP	68.	P/A
28.	BLT	69.	TBA
29.	OJ	70.	run-of-the-mill
30.	decaf.	71.	Easy comes, easy goes
31.	HF	72.	call a spade a spade
32.	HEMA	73.	Birds of a feather,
33.	FDIC		flock together
34.	ATM	74.	to have bats on one's
35.	EFT		belfry
36.	Mngr.	75.	to lie through one's
37.	Balt.		teeth
38.	ER	76.	like a bolt out of the
39.	JHMC		blue
40.	MI	77.	yrs. of chemo
			14 (1903) 1700 (1807) (1807) (1807)

78.	"Big C"	119.	50k, exc immac cond &
79.	ASAP		maint rec.
80.	LSAT	120.	f.equip., all pwr. snrf &
81.	EZ		seats
82.	ERB	121.	AC. Am/fm. Cass, CD,
83.	IB		ph.
84.	BSA	122.	W/ blk/burg lthr intr.
85.	SB	123.	Ext. wrnty.
86.	MS	124.	Book 1 -\$5900 h-\$7300
87.	PE	125.	Will nego, obo
88.	BA	126.	SWF
89.	ASB	127.	N/S
90.	PIN	128.	ISO
91.	CIS	129.	MD
92.	AOL	130.	SBF
93.	SNAFU	131.	SBPM
94.	FUBAR	132.	TGIF
95.	Tom.	133.	SBA
96.	RE	134.	DOD
97.	Mtg.	135.	FTC
98.	MLS	136.	EPA
99.	rep.	137.	FBI
100	Mkt.	138.	FDA
101.	apts. & condos	139.	FCC
102.	Beachway Dr.	140.	PBS
103.	a hop, a skip and a	141.	USMC
	jump	142.	USDA
104.	5BR, 4 ½ B, 3 + qts	143.	USAF
105.	AC & fp in lg. ground fl.	144.	UPI
106.	Lvng. &Mstr. dn. W/D	145.	DOT
	incl. + CTV conn.	146.	DPW
107.	tr-top view	147.	NSA
108.	fin. avail.	148.	FEMA
109.	TLC		
110.	FNMA		
111.	GNMA		
112.	FHA		
113.	FHLMC		
114.	mtge.		
115.	VRM		
116.	ARM		
117.	5BR, 4 ½ B, 3 + qts.		
118.	chk this ad. Lexus, 4dr.		
	5spd, FWD		